
Zemanim For Sukkos-Shemini Atzeres 5779 

 

Chag Kosher Vesameach! 
Starting Monday October 8th Shacharis will resume regular schedule at 7:30 a.m.  

 Date Shacharis 
Sof Zeman 

Krias Shema 

Mg”a / Gr”a 
Mincha 

Candle 

Lighting 
Shkiya Maariv 72 min. 

Shabbos Ha’azinu 
Shabbos  Sept. 

21-22  8:15 a.m. 9:14/9:50 6:00 p.m. 6:41 p.m. 6:59 p.m. 7:52 pm 8:09 p.m. 

Erev Sukkos Sun. Sept. 23 8:00 a.m. 9:15/9:51 6:40 p.m. 6:38 p.m. 6:56 p.m. 7:21 p.m. ---- 

1st day Sukkos Mon. Sept. 24 8:15 a.m. 9:15/9:51 6:35 p.m. After Tzeis 6:54 p.m. 7:29 p.m. 8:08 p.m. 

2nd day Sukkos Tues. Sept. 25 8:15 a.m. 9:15/9:51 6:35 p.m. ---- 6:53 p.m. 7:48 p.m. 8:05 p.m. 

1st day Chol HaMoed Wed. Sept. 26 8:00 a.m. 9:16/9:52 2:30 p.m. ---- 6:51 p.m. 9:55 p.m. ---- 

2nd day Chol HaMoed Thurs. Sept. 27 8:00 a.m. 9:16/9:52 2:30 p.m. ---- 6:49 p.m. 10:00 p.m. ---- 

3rd day Chol HaMoed Fri. Sept. 28 8:00 a.m. 9:17/9:53 ---- 6:30 p.m. 6:48 p.m. -------- ---- 

Shabbos Chol HaMoed Shabbos Sept. 29 8:15 a.m. 9:17/9:53 5:45 p.m. ---- 6:46 p.m. 7:41 p.m. 7:58 p.m. 

Hoshanna Rabba Sun. Sept. 30 7:00 a.m. 9:17/9:53 6:25 p.m. 6:26 p.m. 6:44 p.m. 7 p.m. ---- 

Shmini Atzeres Mon. Oct. 1 8:15 a.m. 9:17/9:53 6:25 p.m. After Tzeis 6:43 p.m. 
7:08 p.m. 

Hakafos 

Following 
---- 

Simchas Torah Tues. Oct. 2 8:15 a.m. 9:18/9:54 6:25 p.m. ---- 6:41 p.m. 7:36 p.m. 7:53 p.m. 

Isru Chag Wed. Oct. 3 8:00 a.m. 9:18/9:54 2:30 p.m. ---- 6:40 p.m. 9:55 p.m. ---- 


